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2026 Calendar of Events

All events are subject to change

Member Mixer
TCA/ABC Joint Membership Luncheon
36th Annual ABC Charity Cook-Off
Ladies in Trades Mixer
HR Seminar
BCPC Career Signhing Day Interviews
Member Shrimp Boil
Spring Membership Luncheon and STEP Awards
BCPC Career Signing Day
Fishing Tournament
Casino Night
Member Mixer
ABC Texas Gulf Coast 50" Anniversary Celebration
HR Seminar
ABC/BSC/MSTI Joint Membership Luncheon
40th Annual Golf Tournament
ABC Construction Exhibition
Member Mixer

Christmas Open House

5:00pm
11:30am
2:00pm
5:00pm
11:30am
8:00am
5:00pm
11:00am
6:00pm
8:00am
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
11:30am
11:00am
8:30am
9:00am
5:00pm

11:00am



