



# 2026 Calendar of Events

Date	Event	Time
January 22	Member Mixer	5:00pm
February 4	TCA/ABC Joint Membership Luncheon	11:30am
February 20-21	36th Annual ABC Charity Cook-Off	2:00pm
February 26	Ladies in Trades Mixer	5:00pm
March 4	HR Seminar	11:30am
March 24	BCPC Career Signing Day Interviews	8:00am
March 26	Member Shrimp Boil	5:00pm
April 15	Spring Membership Luncheon and STEP Awards	11:00am
April 21	BCPC Career Signing Day	6:00pm
May 29	Fishing Tournament	8:00am
June 25	Casino Night	5:00pm
July 23	Member Mixer	5:00pm
August 20	ABC Texas Gulf Coast 50 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration	5:00pm
August 26	HR Seminar	11:30am
September 23	ABC/BSC/MSTI Joint Membership Luncheon	11:00am
October 9	40th Annual Golf Tournament	8:30am
October 22	ABC Construction Exhibition	9:00am
November 12	Member Mixer	5:00pm
December 2	Christmas Open House	11:00am

All events are subject to change

Updated 11/1/25